

2024 Wykoff Fall Fest Parade Entry Form

Parade September 28th, 2024

ORGANIZATION INFORMATION Group or Organization Name:						-
Business Phone:		Bus	Business Email:			
Street A	ddress:					
City:		State:	Zip:	PARADE FLOA	T INFORMATION	
Type of	Entry:					
0	Group o Mus		eight of 15 feet or l	ength of 60 feet) o Au	tomobile/Tractor o	Walking
0	-		sood a hoight of 15	foot or longth of 60 foo	+\	
 Truck/Trailer (entries should not exceed a height of 15 feet or length of 60 feet) Other (Golf cart, tractor, bicycle, etc.) 						
_	•	em, or amplified sound?)			
	Yes O No	em, or amplified sound:				
		nnouncer (15 seconds or le	ess):			
As alwa				re accepted. All donations w		2024 Fall Fest. If
regulati spectate Please e applicat	ons adopted by the ors, throwing of car ensure your parade tion or require a mo	e Wykoff Fall Fest Committe ndy or prizes from parade v entry is sufficiently staffed	ee. Handing out candy a rehicles is prohibited. D I if you intend to distribu	Rules and Regulations and and prizes is encouraged; ho istributing candy or prizes to ute candy or prizes. Organization in the parade will be at	wever, to ensure safety the crowd is permitted er reserves the right to a	of the parade by walkers only. accept or reject any
Signatu	re:			Date:		

ENTRY DEADLINE: MUST BE RECEIVED BY SEPTEMBER 20, 2024 There are 3 ways to enter:

Drop off completed form with donation (cash or check made payable to Wykoff Fall Fest) in person to: Wykoff City Clerk, 106 N Gold Street; Wykoff, MN.

Mail completed form with donation (cash or check made payable to Wykoff Fall Fest) to City of Wykoff C/O Wykoff Fall Fest PO Box 218; Wykoff, MN 55990.

Email to cityhall@cityofwykoff.gov